ODD SEMESTER (August-January)

SWAMI VIVEKANAND SUBHARTI UNIVERSITY

Revised Annexure-1

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2019-20)

Other than Final year (all programmes)

S1.No. Programme Dates
1 Reporting to College & Commencement of classes 01.08.2019 (Thus) -12.10.2019 (Sat)
2 Independence Day 15.08.2019 (Thus)
3 Teacher’s Day 05.09.2019 (Thus)
4 Subharti Week (Cultural/Sports) for students including Mentors Mid October
5 Independence day of United India : 21.10.2019 (Mon)
6 Teaching Classes continues 22.10.2019 (Tue)-21.12.2019 (Sat)
7 Preparatory Leaves for odd semester examinations (for students) 22.12.2019 (Sun)-31.12.2019 (Tue)
8 0dd Semester Examinations (Theory/Prac.)and evaluation 01.01.2020 (Wed)-01.02.2020 (Sat)

EVEN SEMESTER (February-July)

SL.No. Programme Dates
1 Republic Day 26.01.2020 (Sun)
2 Reporting to College & Commencement even-semester of classes 03.02.2020 (Mon)-23.05.2020 (Sat)
3 Annual Convocation March 2020
4 Preparatory Leaves for even semester/Annual exam (for students) 25.05.2020 (Mon)-31.05.2020 (Sun)
5 Even Semester/Annual Examinations (Theory/Prac.) 01.06.2020 (Mon)- 04.07.2020 (Sat)
6 Holidays for students/Evaluation & Declaration of Result 05.07.2020 (Sun)-31.07.2020 (Fri) A

Note: - Above commencement of classes and Examination schedule are not applicable for the courses which are governed by their apex bogigs.
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Revised Annexure-I1

SWAMI VIVEKANAND SUBHARTI UNIVERSITY

D END -
ODD SEMESTER (August-January) Final year (all programmes)
SL.No. Programme Dates
1 Reporting to College & Commencement of classes 01.08.2019 (Thus) -12.10.2019 (Sat)
2 Independence Day 15.08.2019 (Thus)
3 Teacher’s Day 05.09.2019 (Thus)
4 Subharti Week (Cultural/Sports) for students including Mentors Mid October
5 Independence day of United India 21.10.2019 (Mon)
6 Teaching Classes continues 22.10.2019 (Tue)-30.11.2019 (Sat)
7 Preparatory Leaves for odd semester examinations (for students) 01.12.2019 (Sun)-08.12.2019 (Sun)
8 Odd Semester Examinations (Theory/Prac.) and evaluation 09.12.2019 (Mon)-11.01.2020 (Sat)

EVEN SEMESTER (January-July)

SL.No. Programme Dates
1 Teaching Classes 13.01.2020 (Mon)-02.05.2020 (Sat)
2 Republic Day 26.01.2020 (Sun)
3 Preparatory Leaves for even semester/Annual exam (for students) 03.05.2020 (Sun)-10.05.2020 (Sun)
4 Even Semester/Annual Examinations (Theory/Prac.) 11.05.2020 (Mon)- 13.06.2020 (Sat)
5 Evaluation & Declaration of Result 14.06.2020 (Sun)-30.06.2020 (Tue)

Note:.- Above commencement of classes and Examination schedule are not applicable for the courses which are governed by their apex bodfes.
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